


FINAL DRAW

Sunday, 25 June 2023

Open/Pony Division - OC Novice 2.2 901

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Jenny Day, C: Gillian Von Bertouch Arena 07

9:30 AM P59 FREEMANS LODGE ROCHESTER - Georgia Creais Pony
9:38 AM 4834 KARIZMAH EIVISSA - Sophie Artup Open
9:46 AM 6903 WATERY GULLY SANDSTORM - April Cussen Open
9:54 AM 9895 DANKESOHN MBE - Megan Bryant Open
10:02 AM P427 SALIENT PARK BRIDGERTON - Bronte Talbot Pony
10:10 AM 7178 LAURIES ARC - Tracey Whitehurst Open
10:18 AM P648 KINGSFIELD CHAMPAGNE DE LUXE - Kirby Mills Pony
10:26 AM P117 SPB MOVIE MAGIC - Ashlee Aquilina Pony
10:34 AM 5997 U BEAUTY QUEEN - Sydney Evans Open
10:42 AM P1164 ABLUE MOON SHINING - Naomi Scarano Pony
10:50 AM 625 HOLLANDS BEND MENDELSSOHN - Elliot Patterson Open
10:58 AM 344 EVERTON DANTINO - Amelia Kristan Open
11:06 AM 9999 BREAK - 
11:54 AM 6836 GWARRYEN ANDROMEDA - Tereza Husakova Pony
12:02 PM 2078 KP LOVE REACTION - Julie-anne Mcgovern Open
12:10 PM P11 MANORWOOD MONET - Maryann Schiller Pony
12:18 PM 2552 TS SOULMATE - Robert Schmerglatt Open
12:26 PM 5591 KENLOCK ROYAL SKY - Emma Gerts Open
12:34 PM 810 GLENHILL VIVID - Riley Alexander Open
12:42 PM 8317 BURBERRY - Elliot Patterson Open
12:50 PM P2160 SPRINGTIME PARK EVERLASTING - Jessica Colussi Pony
12:58 PM P2406 PANT Y FFYNON HOOCHIECOOCHIE - Courtney Cremasco Pony
1:06 PM 752 FRESHMAN R - Lisa Janke Open
1:14 PM 9999 BREAK - 
2:02 PM 8406 ARNAGE FOR YOU - Emma Flavelle-watts Open
2:10 PM 770 CAROOL CHANTILLY - Kate Pardoe Open
2:18 PM 2293 SINATRA TPH - Deon Stokes Open
2:26 PM P1014 HIGHTOP PARK PZAZZ - Makynli Holt Pony
2:34 PM 6561 KALIMNA LIEBLING - Sophie Anderson Open
2:42 PM 7940 SNAKE BITE - Michelle Battams Open
2:50 PM 7556 QS FURST NIKITA - Gabriella Houseman Open
2:58 PM 1708 DAVROL DEBONAIR - Kate Wilson Open
3:06 PM P1984 GREENWOOD MEMENTO - Kristine Haines-kellner Pony
3:14 PM 1560 SENZATION - Harvey Besley Open
3:22 PM 8289 CBM PRESIDENTS DAUGHTER - Elliot Patterson Open

19/06/2023 8:49:16 PM Page 1 of 13
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete



FINAL DRAW

Sunday, 25 June 2023

Open/Pony Division - OC Novice 2.3 902

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Wendy Asman, C: Pamela Russell-Green Arena 08

9:30 AM 5997 U BEAUTY QUEEN - Sydney Evans Open
9:38 AM 770 CAROOL CHANTILLY - Kate Pardoe Open
9:46 AM 2078 KP LOVE REACTION - Julie-anne Mcgovern Open
9:54 AM 625 HOLLANDS BEND MENDELSSOHN - Elliot Patterson Open
10:02 AM 2552 TS SOULMATE - Robert Schmerglatt Open
10:10 AM 5591 KENLOCK ROYAL SKY - Emma Gerts Open
10:18 AM 6561 KALIMNA LIEBLING - Sophie Anderson Open
10:26 AM 6836 GWARRYEN ANDROMEDA - Tereza Husakova Pony
10:34 AM 7556 QS FURST NIKITA - Gabriella Houseman Open
10:42 AM P59 FREEMANS LODGE ROCHESTER - Georgia Creais Pony
10:50 AM P1014 HIGHTOP PARK PZAZZ - Makynli Holt Pony
10:58 AM 9895 DANKESOHN MBE - Megan Bryant Open
11:06 AM 9999 BREAK - 
11:54 AM 8317 BURBERRY - Elliot Patterson Open
12:02 PM 7940 SNAKE BITE - Michelle Battams Open
12:10 PM 4834 KARIZMAH EIVISSA - Sophie Artup Open
12:18 PM 2293 SINATRA TPH - Deon Stokes Open
12:26 PM 344 EVERTON DANTINO - Amelia Kristan Open
12:34 PM P1164 ABLUE MOON SHINING - Naomi Scarano Pony
12:42 PM P1984 GREENWOOD MEMENTO - Kristine Haines-kellner Pony
12:50 PM 1708 DAVROL DEBONAIR - Kate Wilson Open
12:58 PM P648 KINGSFIELD CHAMPAGNE DE LUXE - Kirby Mills Pony
1:06 PM 7178 LAURIES ARC - Tracey Whitehurst Open
1:14 PM 9999 BREAK - 
2:02 PM P117 SPB MOVIE MAGIC - Ashlee Aquilina Pony
2:10 PM 1560 SENZATION - Harvey Besley Open
2:18 PM P427 SALIENT PARK BRIDGERTON - Bronte Talbot Pony
2:26 PM 8289 CBM PRESIDENTS DAUGHTER - Elliot Patterson Open
2:34 PM 810 GLENHILL VIVID - Riley Alexander Open
2:42 PM 6903 WATERY GULLY SANDSTORM - April Cussen Open
2:50 PM P2406 PANT Y FFYNON HOOCHIECOOCHIE - Courtney Cremasco Pony
2:58 PM P2160 SPRINGTIME PARK EVERLASTING - Jessica Colussi Pony
3:06 PM P11 MANORWOOD MONET - Maryann Schiller Pony
3:14 PM 8406 ARNAGE FOR YOU - Emma Flavelle-watts Open
3:22 PM 752 FRESHMAN R - Lisa Janke Open

19/06/2023 8:49:16 PM Page 2 of 13
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete



FINAL DRAW

Sunday, 25 June 2023

AOR/Young Rider Division - OC Novice 2.2 908

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Margaret Warwick, B: Rosalie Degabriele Arena 09

10:00 AM 3183 CONROY LODGE HENRIETTA - Robert Hayward AOR
10:08 AM 5471 JOSELANDS MARKSMAN - Caitlin Kinsela JNR/YR
10:16 AM 6054 RICHY RICH - Sahar Shakibaei kesheh AOR
10:24 AM 4646 GLEN LEE RIVOLI HAVE A SHOT - Torah Kelly JNR/YR
10:32 AM P1165 ABLUE MOONS TNT - Mia Scarano JNR/YR
10:40 AM 5863 FERNBROOK PLAYWRIGHT - Kym Fizzell AOR
10:48 AM 6248 RED BLUFF TANTALUS - Terri Hunt AOR
10:56 AM 3388 TO DARE IS TO DREAM - Maddison Hawkins AOR
11:04 AM 8196 FLYING NARLA - Sally Graeme AOR
11:12 AM 2474 MOONLIGHT SONATA - Jessica Dodd AOR
11:20 AM 9150 COORAMIN FLORIAN - Paula Harrington AOR
11:28 AM 9999 BREAK - 
11:28 AM 554 F1 JULIUS CAESAR - Lisa Evans AOR
12:24 PM 5625 MEC GRENACHE - Vivian Nielsen AOR
12:32 PM P2519 KATIES LADY ALLIANCE - Katie Ferguson JNR/YR
12:40 PM 5021 BLACKWOOD THUNDERSTRUCK - Ebony-lee Holz AOR
12:48 PM 3073 WEEMALA RENEGADE - Amelia Bressington JNR/YR
12:56 PM P2535 ARMANI BSP - Sienna Jacobs JNR/YR
1:04 PM P2178 GREENWOOD REGENCY ROYAL - Lucy Robinson-hooke JNR/YR
1:12 PM 5419 PURPLE ECLIPSE - Bianca-rose Kurtovic JNR/YR
1:20 PM 6791 TS LADY ASHBERRY - Tia rose Mckenzie JNR/YR
1:28 PM 207 BARON MI - Andrea Martens AOR
1:36 PM 6602 JAYEM BLIQUO - Erin Brown JNR/YR
1:44 PM 4061 VERDICT BY DIRECTION - Melissa Gillies AOR

19/06/2023 8:49:16 PM Page 3 of 13
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete



FINAL DRAW

Sunday, 25 June 2023

AOR/Young Rider Division - OC Novice 2.3 909

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Sarina Hurst, B: Sharon Fairbanks Arena 10

10:00 AM P2535 ARMANI BSP - Sienna Jacobs JNR/YR
10:08 AM 5625 MEC GRENACHE - Vivian Nielsen AOR
10:16 AM 5021 BLACKWOOD THUNDERSTRUCK - Ebony-lee Holz AOR
10:24 AM 3073 WEEMALA RENEGADE - Amelia Bressington JNR/YR
10:32 AM P2519 KATIES LADY ALLIANCE - Katie Ferguson JNR/YR
10:40 AM 6791 TS LADY ASHBERRY - Tia rose Mckenzie JNR/YR
10:48 AM P2178 GREENWOOD REGENCY ROYAL - Lucy Robinson-hooke JNR/YR
10:56 AM 5419 PURPLE ECLIPSE - Bianca-rose Kurtovic JNR/YR
11:04 AM 6602 JAYEM BLIQUO - Erin Brown JNR/YR
11:12 AM 207 BARON MI - Andrea Martens AOR
11:20 AM 4061 VERDICT BY DIRECTION - Melissa Gillies AOR
11:28 AM 3183 CONROY LODGE HENRIETTA - Robert Hayward AOR
11:36 AM 9999 BREAK - 
12:24 PM 6054 RICHY RICH - Sahar Shakibaei kesheh AOR
12:32 PM 4646 GLEN LEE RIVOLI HAVE A SHOT - Torah Kelly JNR/YR
12:40 PM 5471 JOSELANDS MARKSMAN - Caitlin Kinsela JNR/YR
12:48 PM 3388 TO DARE IS TO DREAM - Maddison Hawkins AOR
12:56 PM P1165 ABLUE MOONS TNT - Mia Scarano JNR/YR
1:04 PM 554 F1 JULIUS CAESAR - Lisa Evans AOR
1:12 PM 5863 FERNBROOK PLAYWRIGHT - Kym Fizzell AOR
1:20 PM 2474 MOONLIGHT SONATA - Jessica Dodd AOR
1:28 PM 6248 RED BLUFF TANTALUS - Terri Hunt AOR
1:36 PM 8196 FLYING NARLA - Sally Graeme AOR

19/06/2023 8:49:16 PM Page 4 of 13
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete



FINAL DRAW

Sunday, 25 June 2023

Open Division - OC Medium 4.2 903

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Jodie Dunstan, B: Ann-Maree Lourey Arena 2A

8:30 AM 8113 CHALLENGER JAMELLIA - Marjolyn Thomas Open
8:38 AM 5440 MIRABELLA ROSE - Melinda Hart Open
8:46 AM 4848 HB FURST CHOICE - Romany Sanna Open
8:54 AM 7491 SIRSATION - Harvey Besley Open
9:02 AM 7226 BREEZE FIRST MATE - Sara Seagrave Open
9:10 AM 1406 MACARTHUR DEVITO - Adam Vellere Open
9:18 AM 2600 DANTES DREAM - Ann Behringer Open
9:26 AM 3086 MAYFIELD ZEN - Alex Aldridge Open
9:34 AM 9245 NV JAIMAN - Laura Northover Open
9:42 AM 8372 ASGARDS INDICO - Samantha Sidwell Open
9:50 AM 584 ZOOLANDER TPH - Alycia Targa Open
9:58 AM 9999 BREAK - 
10:46 AM 1725 MONEYPENNY I - Kristy Battista Open
10:54 AM 904 D OR DANSEUR - Lyndal Yelavich Open
11:02 AM 143 CJP ZIKONIC - Riley Alexander Open
11:10 AM 4820 FORTUNE - Pamela Bice Open
11:18 AM 5606 LE ROI DE PLATINUM - Katina Smith Open
11:26 AM 3615 EPH JACKPOT - Sydney Evans Open
11:34 AM 2844 BLUEFIELDS BELLINI - Catherine Chittenden Open
11:42 AM 282 SPH FOU DE TOI - Emmanuelle Josz Open
11:50 AM 44 YULARA JUST JOY - Justin Worthy Open
11:58 AM 777 CELERE - Victoria Davies Open
12:06 PM 1439 FURSTENGLANZ - Caitlin Scott Open
12:14 PM 8381 HARACAIDO - Nicole Magoffin Open
12:22 PM 476 CHALLENGER FLORIAN - Rochelle King-andrews Open

2465 VEYRON - Harvey Besley OpenSCR
2169 TWO RIVERS - Lisa Martin OpenSCR
898 ASTERIX - Lyndal Yelavich OpenSCR

19/06/2023 8:49:17 PM Page 5 of 13
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete



FINAL DRAW

Sunday, 25 June 2023

Open Division - OC Medium 4.3 904

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Justin Bayley, C: Jacqui Winspear Arena 2B

8:30 AM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
8:38 AM 5606 LE ROI DE PLATINUM - Katina Smith Open
8:46 AM 584 ZOOLANDER TPH - Alycia Targa Open
8:54 AM 143 CJP ZIKONIC - Riley Alexander Open
9:02 AM 1725 MONEYPENNY I - Kristy Battista Open
9:10 AM 476 CHALLENGER FLORIAN - Rochelle King-andrews Open
9:18 AM 2844 BLUEFIELDS BELLINI - Catherine Chittenden Open
9:26 AM 3868 LOTUS PARK ALFRAD - Sharee Neilson Open
9:34 AM 282 SPH FOU DE TOI - Emmanuelle Josz Open
9:42 AM 777 CELERE - Victoria Davies Open
9:50 AM 1439 FURSTENGLANZ - Caitlin Scott Open
9:58 AM 7491 SIRSATION - Harvey Besley Open
10:06 AM 44 YULARA JUST JOY - Justin Worthy Open
10:14 AM 9999 BREAK - 
10:54 AM 1406 MACARTHUR DEVITO - Adam Vellere Open
11:02 AM 8381 HARACAIDO - Nicole Magoffin Open
11:10 AM 3086 MAYFIELD ZEN - Alex Aldridge Open
11:18 AM 9245 NV JAIMAN - Laura Northover Open
11:26 AM 8113 CHALLENGER JAMELLIA - Marjolyn Thomas Open
11:34 AM 4848 HB FURST CHOICE - Romany Sanna Open
11:42 AM 2600 DANTES DREAM - Ann Behringer Open
11:50 AM 7226 BREEZE FIRST MATE - Sara Seagrave Open
11:58 AM 904 D OR DANSEUR - Lyndal Yelavich Open
12:06 PM 4820 FORTUNE - Pamela Bice Open
12:14 PM 8372 ASGARDS INDICO - Samantha Sidwell Open
12:22 PM 3615 EPH JACKPOT - Sydney Evans Open

2169 TWO RIVERS - Lisa Martin OpenSCR
898 ASTERIX - Lyndal Yelavich OpenSCR
2465 VEYRON - Harvey Besley OpenSCR

19/06/2023 8:49:17 PM Page 6 of 13
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete



FINAL DRAW

Sunday, 25 June 2023

Pony/AOR/Young Rider Division - OC Medium 4.2 910

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Sue Birch, C: Helen Batson Arena 1A

10:03 AM 3118 WUNDERBAR FURST FRITZ - Allissia Curry AOR
10:11 AM P801 MR BUCK MEISTER - Marley Yates JNR/YR
10:19 AM P16 BUCKSTAR FF - Claire Harding Pony
10:27 AM 9850 KELBERNIE LEOPOLD - Emily Pavlakis AOR
10:35 AM 5651 BJK CASPIAN - Claudia Smith JNR/YR
10:43 AM 2546 MOONDANZ - Annalise Hayes JNR/YR
10:51 AM 743 BENCHMARK FINE GOLD - Dee Vodden AOR
10:59 AM P079 FREEMANS LODGE DENIM N LACE - Christopher Brunton Pony
11:07 AM 5687 ENBARR - Angelina Thompson JNR/YR
11:15 AM 9999 BREAK - 
12:03 PM P224 DELIGHTFUL GISMO - Katie Ferguson JNR/YR
12:11 PM 7481 DREAMTIME IDANA - Ava Dirou JNR/YR
12:19 PM 6413 J R DIRTY DEEDS - Caroline Balog AOR
12:27 PM 2505 COLDSTREAM STURMISCH - Deborah Gould AOR
12:35 PM P261 HEART OF GOLD BSP - Emily Gubbins Pony
12:43 PM 3194 LP CONCORDE - Fiona Williams AOR
12:51 PM P1318 GLENGANNON ARTORIOUS - Alexandra Stapleton Pony
12:59 PM P212 PENMAIN NIGHTINGALE - Kaye Spence Pony
1:07 PM 632 CJP FIRST CHATELAINE - Vanessa Hofman AOR
1:15 PM P18 PHARZON CAVAALLI - Kathy Shelley Pony

1069 SHIRAZAMATAZ - Sue Macpherson AORSCR
P1083 KINGSWOOD MAXIMILLION - Lynda De gruchy PonySCR
9301 ROYAL SYNERGY - Felicity Jansen AORSCR

19/06/2023 8:49:17 PM Page 7 of 13
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete



FINAL DRAW

Sunday, 25 June 2023

Pony/AOR/Young Rider Division - OC Medium 4.3 911

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Ros Quist, C: Robyn Targa Arena 1B

9:38 AM P224 DELIGHTFUL GISMO - Katie Ferguson JNR/YR
9:46 AM 3194 LP CONCORDE - Fiona Williams AOR
9:54 AM 5687 ENBARR - Angelina Thompson JNR/YR
10:02 AM 632 CJP FIRST CHATELAINE - Vanessa Hofman AOR
10:10 AM 2505 COLDSTREAM STURMISCH - Deborah Gould AOR
10:18 AM P1318 GLENGANNON ARTORIOUS - Alexandra Stapleton Pony
10:26 AM P261 HEART OF GOLD BSP - Emily Gubbins Pony
10:34 AM P18 PHARZON CAVAALLI - Kathy Shelley Pony
10:42 AM 7481 DREAMTIME IDANA - Ava Dirou JNR/YR
10:50 AM 9999 BREAK - 
11:30 AM P212 PENMAIN NIGHTINGALE - Kaye Spence Pony
11:38 AM 5651 BJK CASPIAN - Claudia Smith JNR/YR
11:46 AM P801 MR BUCK MEISTER - Marley Yates JNR/YR
11:54 AM P16 BUCKSTAR FF - Claire Harding Pony
12:02 PM 743 BENCHMARK FINE GOLD - Dee Vodden AOR
12:10 PM 3118 WUNDERBAR FURST FRITZ - Allissia Curry AOR
12:18 PM P079 FREEMANS LODGE DENIM N LACE - Christopher Brunton Pony
12:26 PM 9850 KELBERNIE LEOPOLD - Emily Pavlakis AOR
12:34 PM 2546 MOONDANZ - Annalise Hayes JNR/YR

P1083 KINGSWOOD MAXIMILLION - Lynda De gruchy PonySCR
9301 ROYAL SYNERGY - Felicity Jansen AORSCR
1069 SHIRAZAMATAZ - Sue Macpherson AORSCR

19/06/2023 8:49:17 PM Page 8 of 13
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete



FINAL DRAW

Sunday, 25 June 2023

Open/Pony/AOR/Young Rider Division  - OC Prix St George 905

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Julie Jones, C: Sue Scaysbrook, M: Sharyn Pronay Indoor

8:30 AM 8265 DEL PIERO ZF - Elliot Patterson Open
8:39 AM 2041 DEEJAY - Robert Schmerglatt Open
8:48 AM 1700 BALLYMOUNT FORGET ME NOT - Sally-ann Quigley Open
8:57 AM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
9:06 AM 120 JUDE - Rachael Simmons (HC) Open
9:15 AM 424 JOHNNIE - Lisa Janke Open
9:24 AM 3518 REVELWOOD ANIMATION - Victoria Luxford Open
9:33 AM P3309 BURROWA BASHAR - Jessica Skinner Pony
9:42 AM 663 LETS SHOWTIME - Sarah Hanslow AOR
9:51 AM 90 D'COEUR NOBLE - Kate Wilson Open

10:00 AM 5631 HABAFIELD PEREGRINE - Brianna Pecanac JNR/YR
10:09 AM 932 BELLA CASTANO GP - Beth Turner AOR
10:18 AM 9999 BREAK - 
11:07 AM 498 CHALLENGER FLORENCIA R - Rochelle King-andrews Open
11:16 AM 401 CP CHARMORE - Alycia Targa Open
11:25 AM 196 TS FIRESTORM - Matthew Dowsley Open
11:34 AM 1858 QUARTERLAND - Sally Rizzuto Open
11:43 AM 619 HUDSON BAY - Georgia Creais Open
11:52 AM 1562 REVELWOOD 99 - Cheryl Ludlow Open
12:01 PM 7031 ROSETTA - Krystina Burdekin Open
12:10 PM 4838 SF AUSTIN - Celeste Amezdroz Open
12:19 PM 339 SCARLATTI MIO VSR - Emma Flavelle-watts Open
12:28 PM 1851 BC CHILLI PEPPER - Katina Smith Open
12:37 PM 8671 FERRARI V - Adam Vellere Open
12:46 PM 6790 JAMES 008 - John Potter AOR
12:55 PM 583 NYSSA TPH - Alycia Targa Open
1:04 PM 7108 CALLUM PARK STARBUCKS - Lyndal Yelavich Open

P089 LITTLE PADDOCKS GIFT - Samantha Miles PonySCR
6959 ESTEEM - Emma Flavelle-watts OpenSCR

19/06/2023 8:49:17 PM Page 9 of 13
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete



FINAL DRAW

Sunday, 25 June 2023

Open/Pony/AOR/Young Rider Division  - OC Intermediate A 906

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Robyn Targa, C: Sue Scaysbrook Indoor

2:09 PM 2970 ASPENVIEW ANTON - Denise Fox AOR
2:18 PM 8491 RONAN R - Maddison Vallender JNR/YR
2:27 PM 621 BRADGATE PARK AMADEUS - Sharon Potter Open
2:36 PM 8577 BC ROMANOV - Lexy Stansfield Open

5861 QUANDO QUEEN - Victoria Luxford OpenSCR

Open/Pony/AOR/Young Rider Division  - OC Intermediate II 907

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Robyn Targa, C: Sue Scaysbrook Indoor

3:15 PM 5733 CALLUM PARK GENEVA - Susan Elekessy Open
3:24 PM 3378 JUST DANCE - Katina Smith Open
3:33 PM 50 NEVERSFELDE SAMIRO - Linda Foster Open
3:42 PM 9236 JW LIMITLESS - Martha Ulm Open
3:51 PM 1690 HEATHERTON PARK ROMEO - Holly Lewis Open
4:00 PM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
4:09 PM 1031 HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDER - Jodie Dunstan Open
4:18 PM 2132 ASTRONOMICAL - Mary Nitschke Open
4:27 PM 8621 FURST DANCE MBE - Megan Bryant Open
4:36 PM 4244 LARUNDEL GIANNI - Nichole Aird AOR

1181 LEGENDARY - Denise Rogan OpenSCR

19/06/2023 8:49:17 PM Page 10 of 13
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete



FINAL DRAW

Sunday, 25 June 2023

Closed Un-Restricted Prep Test 2 929

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Amanda Donnelly Arena 2A

12:45 PM 7293 ARMANI GOLD MBE - Megan Bryant CUR
12:53 PM 7981 ELOQUENT M - Candice O'connor CUR
1:01 PM 8005 DAVROL DASANI - Nichole Aird CUR
1:09 PM 6852 THE MOCKINGBIRD - Tanya Lekluse CUR
1:17 PM 7948 REGAL ROCCOCO - Lucy Glendinning CUR
1:25 PM 928 FLOWERVALE NEW ROMANCE - Kari Lyne CUR
1:33 PM P2195 LINDEN DANCING QUEEN - Sarah Hodkinson CUR
1:41 PM P397 PAULGREN PARK MANHATTAN - Kathryn Hall CUR
1:49 PM 9999 BREAK - 
2:45 PM P2193 LINDEN ROBIN HOOD - Melanie Doyle CUR
2:53 PM 2825 GLENHILL VALEN - Monique Batterham CUR
3:01 PM 6435 COMMON COURTESY - Chloe Brownlee CUR
3:09 PM 101 ARMANI - Nicky Kirkby CUR
3:17 PM P2038 MP MAXIMUS - Madison Whiteing CUR
3:25 PM 7643 HIGHNESS - Brooke Baker AOR
3:33 PM P1407 HAMLOT PARK SECRET SONG - Sandra Mills Pony

P415 BUCKWELL PARK OVERTURE - Susie Bunt CURSCR
5707 KNIGHT FEVER HTA - Claudia Brodtke AORSCR

19/06/2023 8:49:17 PM Page 11 of 13
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete



FINAL DRAW

Sunday, 25 June 2023

Closed Un-Restricted Prep Test 3 930

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Liz Bennett Arena 2B

12:45 PM P2193 LINDEN ROBIN HOOD - Melanie Doyle CUR
12:53 PM P2038 MP MAXIMUS - Madison Whiteing CUR
1:01 PM 6435 COMMON COURTESY - Chloe Brownlee CUR
1:09 PM 101 ARMANI - Nicky Kirkby CUR
1:17 PM 2825 GLENHILL VALEN - Monique Batterham CUR
1:25 PM 7643 HIGHNESS - Brooke Baker AOR
1:33 PM P1407 HAMLOT PARK SECRET SONG - Sandra Mills Pony
1:41 PM 9999 BREAK - 
2:37 PM 7293 ARMANI GOLD MBE - Megan Bryant CUR
2:45 PM 8005 DAVROL DASANI - Nichole Aird CUR
2:53 PM 7981 ELOQUENT M - Candice O'connor CUR
3:01 PM 6852 THE MOCKINGBIRD - Tanya Lekluse CUR
3:09 PM P397 PAULGREN PARK MANHATTAN - Kathryn Hall CUR
3:17 PM 928 FLOWERVALE NEW ROMANCE - Kari Lyne CUR
3:25 PM P2195 LINDEN DANCING QUEEN - Sarah Hodkinson CUR

P415 BUCKWELL PARK OVERTURE - Susie Bunt CURSCR

Closed Un-Restricted Novice 2.2 931

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Sue Birch, C: Helen Batson Arena 1A

8:45 AM 6257 METICULOUS - Marylouise Simpson CUR
8:53 AM 1727 ROMATAL COLOURS - Claire Minetti CUR
9:01 AM 7029 GWARRYEN SEVILLE - Tereza Husakova Open
9:09 AM 5669 VICTOR HUGO TC - Stephanie Oesch CUR
9:17 AM 5163 REST ASSURED - Andrew Ellis CUR
9:25 AM 112 ANIKLAS - Abby West CUR
9:33 AM 572 MIRRABOOKA APPLES - Leanne Bell CUR

19/06/2023 8:49:17 PM Page 12 of 13
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete



FINAL DRAW

Sunday, 25 June 2023

Closed Un-Restricted Novice 2.3 932

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Ros Quist, C: Robyn Targa Arena 1B

1:15 PM 112 ANIKLAS - Abby West CUR
1:23 PM 5669 VICTOR HUGO TC - Stephanie Oesch CUR
1:31 PM 1727 ROMATAL COLOURS - Claire Minetti CUR
1:39 PM 7029 GWARRYEN SEVILLE - Tereza Husakova Open
1:47 PM 6257 METICULOUS - Marylouise Simpson CUR
1:55 PM 572 MIRRABOOKA APPLES - Leanne Bell CUR

19/06/2023 8:49:17 PM Page 13 of 13
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete


